
TxLaBRA THURSDAY #4 SALTY SUMMER NIGHTS Time $$$ pts

barrels# 8/4/2022 T2 ARENA

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T2 - Orange, TX 

OPEN : 69 ENTRIES SALTY BONUS pts

1D 62 MICHELLE TRAHAN ROCKS 15.633 $194.00 $50

1D 20 STEELEY FRANKLIN ROLEX 15.714 $116.00

1D 28 LUCCHESSE TOBIAS COMPROMISING LEVIS 15.846 $78.00 5

1D 7 LUCCHESSE TOBIAS BR THISNICKGIVEAFLIT 15.854

1D 9 MICHELLE TRAHAN MILLIE 15.856

1D 23 JENNA STEWART BEANS 15.879

1D 68 PAITYN BERKLUND NEVA 15.898

2D 3 GRACELANN BROWN SISTER 16.164 $194.00 $50 5

2D 63 BRILEY BROWN MAGNUM MAGNOLIAS 16.202 $116.00 4

2D 61 GRACELANN BROWN DOLLY 16.251 $78.00

2D 41 ASPEN GRANT JOHN 16.315

2D 29 KELSEY LAND MERCEDES 16.319

2D 22 KAEGAN STOCKWELL CASH 16.340

2D 48 JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY 16.394 3

2D 34 MICHELLE TRAHAN HOPE 16.559

2D 2 JADEN AUCLAIRE KID 16.610

2D 69 CHARLEY MERRIWEATHER PEBBLES 16.624
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T2 - Orange, TX 

3D 54 PRESLEY SIMINO LACEY 16.652 $194.00

3D 37 SARAH WIMBERLEY KRUSH 16.761 $116.00

3D 53 LUCCHESSE TOBIAS BIG JOSIE 16.864 $78.00 5

3D 14 ISABELLA ABSHIRE GEORGE 16.884 4

3D 43 SHELBY ADAMS DASH 16.890

3D 19 BROOKE DILLON BELLA 16.892 3

3D 67 HEATHER REGALADO BLAZE 16.898

3D 35 BRILEY BROWN SWEET POCO GUNSMOKE 17.116 2

3D 49 JENTRI HAIVALA H 17.154

3D 51 JESSA MONTAGNE MONEY 17.175

3D 25 BAYLA JOHNSON FEFE 17.227

3D 42 DANIELLE CHAMPAGNE KN FABULOUS HALO 17.331 1

3D 39 CARLEE DUPUY M&M 17.358

3D 1 BROOKE MITCHELL BONNIE 17.393

3D 65 CAMPBELL LEBLANC PRISS 17.426

3D 10 EVA TERRELL GLIMMER 17.482

3D 50 CHARLEY MERRIWEATHER RED 17.554

3D 21 REBA BARROW DUNCAN 17.615
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4D 46 TINA SIMMONS FAMOUS LIL LINDY 17.635 $194.00

4D 30 CARLY MARSHALL MEGAN 17.713 $116.00 5

4D 26 EMMA JONASSON PEACHY 17.762 $78.00 4

4D 24 CHELSEA CRIPPS CADILLAC 17.929 3

4D 44 MIRANDA KELTZ DASH 17.968 2

4D 15 ABIGELLE CHAMPAGNE BLAZE 17.990 1

4D 11 MARY GILSTRAP ROOSTER 18.103

4D 59 KAYDEN BAYER FURY 18.189

4D 17 KALI ROLLINS MERCEDES 18.425

4D 5 DANIELLE CHAMPAGNE PRINCE 18.439

4D 6 KINLEY STOCKWELL SCARLETT 18.812

4D 32 BROOKE MITCHELL DREAM 19.166

4D 57 SHAE HOOKS GO DADDI 20.598 +

4D 33 GRACELANN BROWN RUBY 20.942 +

4D 60 KINLEY WALKER DARLA 21.080 +

4D 58 EMMA BERRY MAGGIE 21.395 +

4D 31 JENNA COX RENO 21.478 +

4D 16 ADDISON GREEN FLO 21.499 +

4D 8 ASPEN GRANT QUESO 21.669 +

4D 55 MARISSA WATERS TREASURE 22.431 +

4D 56 CHELSEA CRIPPS PEANUT 23.077 +

4D 45 CAMPBELL LEBLANC DUALLY 26.421 ++

4D 27 SUSIE ABSHIRE YELLOW 26.786

4D 52 JENNA STEWART VENENO 26.977 ++

4D 64 LENZIE HARRISON WHISKEY 27.803

4D 47 REAGAN ROGERS ICANDUTHAT 28.040

NT 66 RIGLEE SIMINO CALLIE BP

NT 40 DESTANE FINDLEY HEMMI BP

NT 38 SIERRA HUTCHISON VEGAS BP

NT 36 GRACYN GONZALES ROSIE BP

NT 18 HAILEY BOURQUE DOLLY BP

NT 13 LAUREN RICKERT MAY BP

NT 12 BRYN JONES DUTTON SCRTCH

NT 4 BAILEY MANNING RED BP

TOTAL PAYOUT:  OPEN $1,552.00
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YOUTH 3-D: Side Pot 27 ENTRIES: (age 17 & under @ 4-14-22)

YTH 1D STEELEY FRANKLIN ROLEX 15.714 $67.00

YTH 1D PAITYN BERKLUND NEVA 15.898 $40.00

YTH 1D GRACELANN BROWN SISTER 16.164 $28.00 5

YTH 1D GRACELANN BROWN DOLLY 16.251

YTH 1D KAEGAN STOCKWELL CASH 16.340

YTH 1D JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY 16.394 4

YTH 1D CHARLEY ANN MERRIWEATHERPEBBLES 16.624

YTH 1D PRESLEY SIMINO LACEY 16.652

YTH 2D ISABELLA ABSHIRE GEORGE 16.884 $67.00 5

YTH 2D SHELBY ADAMS DASH 16.890 $40.00

YTH 2D BROOKE DILLON BELLA 16.892 $28.00 4

YTH 2D JESSA MONTAGNE MONEY 17.175

YTH 2D BAYLA JOHNSON FEFE 17.227

YTH 2D CAMPBELL LEBLANC PRISS 17.426

YTH 2D EVA TERRELL GLIMMER 17.482 3

YTH 2D CHARLEY ANN MERRIWEATHERRED 17.554

YTH 3D MIRANDA KELTZ DASH 17.968 $67.00 5

YTH 3D ABIGELLE CHAMPAGNE BLAZE 17.990 $40.00 4

YTH 3D KINLEY STOCKWELL SCARLETT 18.812 $28.00

YTH 3D GRACELANN BROWN RUBY 20.942 3

YTH 3D ADDISON GREEN FLO 21.499

YTH 3D CAMPBELL LEBLANC DUALLY 26.421

YTH NT LAUREN RICKERT MAY BP

YTH NT HAILEY BOURQUE DOLLY BP

YTH NT GRACYN GONZALES ROSIE BP

YTH NT DESTANE FINDLEY HEMMI BP

YTH NT RIGLEE SIMINO CALLIE BP

TOTAL PAYOUT: YOUTH $405.00
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OPEN POLES 2-D : 19 ENTRIES: (2 second split)

PLS 1D GRACELANN BROWN RUBY                 **WOWZA** 19.766 $71.00 5

PLS 1D GRACELANN BROWN SISTER 21.151 $43.00

PLS 1D PRESLEY SIMINO LACEY 21.510 $28.00

PLS 1D CAMPBELL LEBLANC DUALLY 21.671

PLS 2D PAITYN BERKLUND NEVA 22.015 $71.00

PLS 2D CARLEE DUPUY M&M 22.753 $43.00 5

PLS 2D JENNA COX HOPE 22.756 $28.00 4

PLS 2D ISABELLA ABSHIRE GEORGE 23.111 3

PLS 2D KINLEY WALKER COVERGIRL 23.626

PLS 2D DESTANE FINDLEY HEMMI 23.731

PLS 2D EMMA BERRY BLUE 24.015

PLS 2D BROOKE DILLON BELLA 24.098 2

PLS 2D SAVANAH MURDOCK DAKOTA 24.967

PLS 2D CAMPBELL LEBLANC PRISS 26.481

PLS 2D GRACYN GONZALES FLASH 26.734 1

PLS 2D JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY 26.821

PLS 2D CHARLEY ANN MERRIWEATHERRED 28.002

PLS 2D RIGLEE SIMINO CALLIE 28.244

PLS 2D EMMA JONASSON PEACHY 28.680

TOTAL PAYOUT: POLES $284.00

SENIOR 3-D: Side Pot 1 ENTRIES: ( 1 1/2 second split) (age 45 & over @ 4-14-22)

SR 1D MARY GILSTRAP ROOSTER 18.103 $15.00 5

SR 2D NONE

TOTAL PAYOUT:  SR $15.00


